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NEGRONI
gin
Campari
vermouth rosso

OLD FASHIONED
bourbon 
sirup od šećerne trske / cane sugar syrup, 
angostura bitters

DRY MARTINI
vodka
dry
vermouth

COSMOPOLITAN
vodka
Triple sec (Cointreau)
sok od brusnice / cranberry juice
sok limete / lime juice

MOSCOW MULE
vodka
sok limete / fresh lime juice
ginger beer

LONDON MULE
gin
sok limete / fresh lime juice
ginger beer

ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka
Kahlúa
espresso
sirup od šećerne trske / cane sugar syrup

PALOMA
tequila blanco
sok od limete / lime juice
grejp soda / grapefruit soda
sol / salt

VODKA SOUR
vodka
sok od limuna / lemon juice
bjelanjak / egg white
sirup od šećerne trske / cane sugar syrup

WHISKEY SOUR
whiskey
sok od limuna / lemon juice
bjelanjak / egg white
sirup od šećerne trske / cane sugar syrup

DAIQUIRI
bijeli rum / white rum
sok od limete / lime juice
sirup od šećerne trske / cane sugar syrup

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00


